Office Furniture
Office Chairs
Furniture for Schools,
Colleges & Universities
Café & Restaurant
Furniture
Student Accommodation
Furniture

‘S’ Handle Design ‘Q’ Handle Design ‘X’ Handle Design ‘M’ Handle Design
Storage Desktop Screens
Screen type Code L x H x Thk Band 1 Band 2
DLS0838 800 x 380 x 25mm £124 £134
DLS1038 1000 x 380 x 25mm £129 £140
DLS1238 1200 x 380 x 25mm £134 £145
DLS1438 1400 x 380 x 25mm £145 £155
DLS143038 1430 x 380 x 25mm £155 £165
DLS1638 1600 x 380 x 25mm £155 £165
DLS163038 1630 x 380 x 25mm £170 £181
DLS1838 1800 x 380 x 25mm £170 £181
Screen type Spine Screen Return Screen L x H x Thk Band 1 Band 2
- DT1S0738R 685 x 350 x 30mm £150 £160
- DT1S0838R 785 x 350 x 30mm £150 £160
DT1S1038 - 1000 x 380 x 30mm £155 £165
DT1S1238 - 1200 x 380 x 30mm £160 £170
DT1S1438 - 1400 x 380 x 30mm £165 £176
DT1S143038 - 1430 x 380 x 30mm £165 £181
DT1S1638 - 1600 x 380 x 30mm £170 £181
DT1S163038 - 1630 x 380 x 30mm £206 £217
DT1S1838 - 1800 x 380 x 30mm £206 £217
LUNAR
Straight
Desktop Screen
TRIDENT ‘Type 1’
Straight
Desktop Screen
Fully upholstered with
PVC trim and radiused corners
Fully upholstered with aluminium
frame and single tool rail
Screen type Spine Screen Return Screen L x H x Thk Band 1 Band 2
- DT2S0738R 685 x 350 x 30mm £222 £243
- DT2S0838R 785 x 350 x 30mm £222 £243
DT2S1038 - 1000 x 380 x 30mm £227 £248
DT2S1238 - 1200 x 380 x 30mm £232 £253
DT2S1438 - 1400 x 380 x 30mm £237 £258
DT2S143038 - 1430 x 380 x 30mm £248 £268
DT2S1638 - 1600 x 380 x 30mm £248 £268
DT2S163038 - 1630 x 380 x 30mm £268 £289
DT2S1838 - 1800 x 380 x 30mm £268 £289
TRIDENT ‘Type 2’
Straight
Desktop Screen
Fully upholstered with aluminium
frame and triple tool rail
Please specify
handle type when
ordering.
Example code:
S-HD774
Storage Unit Code Shelves W x D x H Grain Price
HD1174 2 700 x 400 x 1080mm FB £263
HD117154 2 715 x 400 x 1080mm FB £263
HD774 1 700 x 400 x 725mm FB £225
HD77154 1 715 x 400 x 725mm FB £225
HD1184 2 800 x 400 x 1080mm FB £263
HD118154 2 815 x 400 x 1080mm FB £263
HD784 1 800 x 400 x 725mm FB £225
HD78154 1 815 x 400 x 725mm FB £225
Pedestals Code Drawers W x D x H Grain Price
TMP3 3 400 x 575 x 594mm FB £233
MP2 2 400 x 575 x 518mm FB £195
MP3 3 400 x 575 x 518mm FB £195
NTMP3 3 300 x 575 x 594mm FB £228
NMP2 2 300 x 575 x 518mm FB £190
NMP3 3 300 x 575 x 518mm FB £190
MP2 - 1 drawer & 1 filing drawer    MP3 - 3 shallow drawers
NMP2 - 1 drawer & 1 filing drawer    NMP3 - 3 shallow drawers
Wide
700 & 715mm
Cupboards
Wide